Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia
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SOUADRA CORSE

China GT Championship - Shanghai International Circuit
15 - 18 May 2025
Shanghai - 5451 mtr.

Nbr Cls Team name Nr Pit Out @ Stint time Pit In@ Pit time
3 PRO-AM LK Motorsport by Climax Racing 1 12:07:43.223 24:00.791 12:31:44.014 1:28.714
2 12:33:12.728  23:18.717 12:56:31.445 1:28.081
3 12:57:59.526 2:14.516 13:00:11.393
5 AM  HZO Fortis Racing Team by Abs 1 12:10:05.893 5:13.916 12:15:19.809 1:24.081
2 12:16:43.890 2:21.907 12:19:05.797 1:24.835
3 12:20:30.632  6:50.017 12:27:20.649 1:35.782
4 12:28:56.431 2:30.340 12:31:26.771 44.576
5 12:32:11.347  15:25.593 12:47:36.940 1:25.431
6 12:49:02.371  12:38.490
7 PRO Lamborghini Bundang by Raceg 1 12:00:07.644 2:40.734 12:02:48.378 2:39.018
2 12:05:27.396  17:21.792 12:22:49.188 1:33.860
3 12:24:23.048 19:14.773 12:43:37.821 1:34.424
4 12:45:12.245 15:07.121 13:00:16.808
11 PRO BC Racing 1 12:00:17.044 2:25.741 12:02:42.785 7:25.258
2 12:10:08.043  14:52.908 12:25:00.951 1:58.976
3 12:26:59.927 4:08.541 12:31:08.468 1:26.326
4 12:32:34.794  26:08.792 12:58:43.586 1:16.414
15 PRO-AM Z.SPEED 1 12:02:58.607 18:01.180 12:20:59.787 2:16.571
2 12:23:16.358  13:25.207 12:36:41.565 1:21.064
3 12:38:02.629 11:00.696 12:49:03.325 1:22.832
4 12:50:26.157 11:14.173 13:01:37.856
16 PRO DW Evans GT 1 12:01:35.199 2:53.478 12:04:28.677 4:34.568
2 12:09:03.245  22:38.690 12:31:41.935 1:23.289
3 12:33:05.224 15:19.371 12:48:24.595 1:49.376
4 12:50:13.971  10:33.041
17 LC Lamborghini Bundang by Raceg 1 12:00:11.953 2:52.166 12:03:04.119 2:42.692
2 12:05:46.811 7:32.939 12:13:19.750 1:39.786
3 12:14:59.536  19:02.434 12:34:01.970 1:14.426
4 12:35:16.396  11:23.439 12:46:39.835 1:34.079
5 12:48:13.914  7:06.099 12:55:20.013 4:39.987
27 PRO Leipert Motorsport 1 12:02:33.553  19:31.857 12:22:05.410 2:48.514
2 12:24:53.924  15:02.143 12:39:56.067 2:26.824
3 12:42:22.891 1:02:15.375 13:02:12.652 29.556
4 13:02:42.208
32 PRO SIM Theodore Racing 1 12:00:47.730 2:42.777 12:03:30.507 4:20.735
2 12:07:51.242 2:30.357 12:10:21.599 23.028
3 12:10:44.627  2:15.142 12:12:59.769 1:25.089
4 12:14:24.858  2:13.838 12:16:38.696 1:24.729
5 12:18:03.425 10:47.602 12:28:51.027 3:03.806
6 12:31:54.833 8:33.202 12:40:28.035 1:24.310
7 12:41:52.345  16:54.826 12:58:47.171 1:04.401
8 12:59:51.572 2:29.392 13:02:18.567
33 LC Batmobile Racing 1 12:00:00.000
Page 1 of 3
Timekeeping by : Time Service Asia Sdn. Bhd. Resuts: https://timingresuit.com/
PERTAMINA
ROGER DUBUIS Fastron </HanNKooK


https://timingresult.com/

P22 QI

oo

SOUADRA CORSE

China GT Championship - Shanghai International Circuit
Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia

15 - 18 May 2025
Shanghai - 5451 mtr.

Nbr Cls Team name Car Nr Pit Out @ Stint time Pit In@ Pit time
39 AM  Climax Racing 1 12:07:28.770  13:26.660 12:20:55.430 1:36.154
2 12:22:31.584 9:18.939 12:31:50.523 1:25.928
3 12:33:16.451  15:09.629 12:48:26.080 1:26.503
4 12:49:52.583 10:42.346
51 PRO-AM BC Racing 1 12:01:26.755 14:46.011 12:16:12.766 3:56.598
2 12:20:09.364 15:13.758 12:35:23.122 3:00.191
3 12:38:23.313 22:20.478
63 PRO-AM SQDA-GRIT Motorsport 1 12:12:28.650 3:00.978 12:15:29.628 1:23.978
2 12:16:53.606 2:22.202 12:19:15.808 2:09.582
3 12:21:25.390 7:02.051 12:28:27.441 4:01.896
4 12:32:29.337 14:04.993 12:46:34.330 1:32.341
5 12:48:06.671 13:03.218 13:01:06.986
66 PRO-AM LK Motorsport by Climax Racing 1 12:08:15.211  11:01.482 12:19:16.693 3:13.575
2 12:22:30.268  14:59.582 12:37:29.850 1:29.338
3 12:38:59.188 4:14.083 12:43:13.271 1:39.650
4 12:44:52.921  14:54.763 12:59:47.684 12.316
68 AM  KAM LUNG Racing 1 12:00:34.747 3:07.593 12:03:42.340 2:43.925
2 12:06:26.265 29:00.755 12:35:27.020 3:04.341
3 12:38:31.361 22:19.149 13:00:47.880
71 LC  Siamgas Corse 1 12:01:44.192  15:06.682 12:16:50.874 3:54.065
2 12:20:44.939  14:07.839 12:34:52.778 3:36.373
3 12:38:29.151  23:43.775 13:02:09.682
76 AM  Climax Racing 1 12:11:49.461  16:17.169 12:28:06.630 1:38.727
2 12:29:45.357 19:04.991 12:48:50.348 1:26.608
3 12:50:16.956 2:24.124 12:52:41.080 1:31.493
4 12:54:12.573 2:16.383 12:56:28.956 1:24.083
5 12:57:53.039 2:29.720 13:00:20.355
77 PRO-AM Madness Racing Team 1 12:01:46.200 2:44,975 12:04:31.175 1:23.932
2 12:05:55.107 2:28.190 12:08:23.297 1:32.253
3 12:09:55.550 2:13.356 12:12:08.906 3:42.215
4 12:15:51.121  21:05.218 12:36:56.339 1:44.977
5 12:38:41.316  21:23.395 13:00:02.153
78 AM  True Vision Motorsports Thailan 1 12:00:15.908 14:14.334 12:14:30.242 5:07.517
2 12:19:37.759  10:58.659 12:30:36.418 5:41.918
3 12:36:18.336 9:22.112 12:45:40.448 2:08.149
4 12:47:48.597 9:21.081 12:57:09.678 2:50.322
83 PRO-AM Arrows Racing 1 12:00:19.991  11:10.307 12:11:30.298 1:21.775
2 12:12:52.073 2:09.840 12:15:01.913 2:30.625
3 12:17:32.538 2:09.623 12:19:42.161 1:24.342
4 12:21:06.503 2:10.015 12:23:16.518 4:29.757
5 12:27:46.275 21:13.256 12:48:59.531 2:03.410
6 12:51:02.941  11:14.258 13:02:14.735
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Lamborghini Super Trofeo Asia

Nbr Cls Team name Car Nr Pit Out @ Stint time Pit In@ Pit time
86 AM  Delta Garage RacingTeam by A 1 12:13:19.087 2:55.511 12:16:14.598 1:24.788
2 12:17:39.386 2:34.208 12:20:13.594 1:24.462
3 12:21:38.056 6:50.429 12:28:28.485 1:38.369
4 12:30:06.854 13:04.410 12:43:11.264 1:58.846
5 12:45:10.110 15:23.259
89 AM  Leipert Motorsport 1 12:00:05.154 2:54.243 12:02:59.397 1:46.502
2 12:04:45.899 18:54.861 12:23:40.760 3:33.838
3 12:27:14.598  19:42.153 12:46:56.751 2:27.502
4 12:49:24.253 2:13.516 12:51:37.769 1:29.890
5 12:53:07.659 2:16.804 12:55:24.463 4:35.537
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